RICHARD FOSTER-KING

14 Arlington Road, Woodford Green, Essex, 1G8 9DE
07790 676817

richard@richardfoster-king.com

www.richardfoster-king.com

Location: London Eye Colour: Blue
Height: 6'3" (190cm) Hair Colour: Auburn
Build: Slim Appearance: White

Playing Age: 25 - 35 years

MEASUREMENT FORM
All measurements are in INCHES

HEIGHT 6FT 3
NECK 15.5
HEAD CIRCUMFERENCE 23
EAR TO EAR (over top of head) 13
HIPS 39
WAIST 32
THIGH 18
CALF 17
DIAPHRAGM AT REST 36
DIAPHRAGM EXTENDED 38
UNDER ARM TO WAIST 16
MID SHOULDER - CENTRE FRONT 22
WAIST
ROUND TOP OF ARM 12
WRIST CIRCUMFERENCE 7
NAPE TO FLOOR 67
NAPE TO WAIST 26

ACROSS FRONT (armhole to armhole) 19
ACROSS BACK (armhole to armhole) 22
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WAIST TO KNEE
WAIST TO FLOOR

CENTRE BACK OF NECK TO
WRIST (arm raised and bent)

CENTRE BACK OF NECK TO ELBOW
(arm raised and bent)

SIDE NECK TO ANGLE OF SHOULDER
ANKLE
SHOE SIZE

24
49
35

21

11
11



